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
AIRCRAFT TOOLING
INSPECTO

TOP FABRICATION

PAID VACATIONS
BEST WORKING CONDITIONS
Apply
2576 W, Carson
FAirfax 8-6530

Keystone Pottery

1628 Gramercy Avenue
Phone FAirfax 8-5368

Women

Clerlt TYDISLS ..viccerisrscnans: $235
F/C Bookkeeper .......... $325
Stenographers ........o.o.....$5242
Remington-Rand

Key Punch Operators....$240

Men

Salesman (Liquor)

8045 YIB. ...oovserrensnee. $60 Wk
Cabinet Maker

LFRCAOTY). iibvusvescncason $2.00 hr.
Cost Accountant ........$450 mo.

Many More Listings

“The Job to Fit the Person,
The Person to Fit the Job”

® MORTGAGES 44
(Trust Deeds)

ATTENTION

Property Owners and
Real Estate Brokers
If you need a loan on your
Real Estate, we make con-
ventional loans, construction
loans and purchase 1st and
2nd Trust Deeds, Contact
your new loan company.

SAFETY
MORTGAGE CO.

1628 GRAMERCY AVE.
Phone FA, 8-6018
Immediate Personal
Attention Given!

A g
2ND TRUST DEEDS

WHITNEY
FINANCE CO.

1401 Sartori Avenue
Torrance
Telephono FA. 8-7781

WE PURCHASE
2ND TRUST DEEDS

Bob L. Haggard
1409 Marcelina

WE HAVE GOOD .appraised 1st &
2nd trust deeds in all areas for sale
to private properties,
Safety Mortgage Co
1628 Gramerey, Torrance
Fairfax 8-6018

FOR FAST MONEY on your first &
second TRUST DEEDS call
ACCURATE REALTY CO
at 44 Hermosa Ave. l-:l»(_'.."-‘M:m_
$2000 ﬁomnd T. D. Good as a first,
Well seasoned. 20% discount.

DA 6-6868

® HOMES FOR SALE

50

G.I. RESALE
Pacific Hills in Torrance, 2
bedroom stucco. Attached
garage, refrigerator, stove,
wash. mach,, water soften-
er, garbage disposal all in-
cluded,

With only $1850 dn, $52.61
per month at 4% interest—
includes taxes & insurance,

G.I. RESALE

Lomita Pines. 2 bdrm stucco
in ideal location., Dble gar.
$2000 down.

KETTLER KNOLLS
2 Bdrm Stucco, Clean as a pin,
Back yd completely fenced.
14 blk from store, $2200 dn.
Payments $61.73 mo, includ-
ing taxes & insurance.

Something Unusual!
Large 4 Dbedroom, 2 story
house with two full baths on
14 acre in Walteria, $5000
down,

2 BEDROOM IN LOMITA

South of 101 Highway, Near
schools and store. $7950 to-
tal price. $2500 down.

PETTIT
REALTY

1872 Pacific Coast Hwy.
Lomita—DA., 6-2636

Evenings Phone

Herb Pettit—FR. 5-3256
Jack Pettit—DA., 6-4291
Del Vaughn—TE. 4-4772
- NEW HOMES
3704 -12 W, 171 St.
Torrance
Will Go State Vet
3 BEDROOMS
$9,950
Oak Floors, Garage.
BOx150 ft. Lot.
Near Grade and Parochial
8chools, E1 Camino College.

Beautifully finished.
Exceptionally well built by

ALAN N. YOUNG

UNderhill 0-2936

If No Answer Call TE. 3-6777

'

® INCOME PROPERTY ©064/® HOMES FOR SALE 50| ®@ HOMES FOR SALE 50 ® HOMES FOR SALE 50 | @ HOMES FOR SALE 50
NORMAN TATRO
14326 8. WESTERN AVE. G. I. RESALE, DUPLEX-—4 bedrooms. 2 car garage. Good
Crens a W ME. 4-1164 or PL. 6-3500 location. $2700 cash, balance monthly at 4% interest.

Terrace
|78th and Crenshaw

Model

Home

Now
Open

3-Bedroom, 1 & 2 Baths
Priced from
$11,250 to $12,250

DOWN PAYMENT
Starting at

$1,750

MUST SEE TO
APPRECIATE!

Built by
HEDBERG

Construction Co.

FRANCES

REAL..ESTATE..and
INSURANCE

CLOSE IN-—Attractive 1 bed-
room home., Garage. Only
$1400 down. In Torrance,

$2050 DOWN -— Lovely Tor-
rance duplex, 2 bedrooms
each side. 2 car garage.
Fenced yard. Good income.

$850 DOWN - New 2 bdrm.
stucco. Hardwood, tile, gar-
bage disposal, garage.

BEAUTIFUL~—Large 2 bdrm.
stucco. Fireplace, full dining

room, stall shower, 2 car
garage. Nice location in Tor-
rance, $2500 down.

RABBITRY - Going business.
Lovely home. Berries., 1%
acres.

FERN SCHOOL DISTRICT.—
2 bdrm. stucco. Large kit-
chen, 50 x 150 lot. $9500.

5 ACRES-—FExcellent for sub-
division, Sewer available,

50 x 1500 TORRANCE LOT ~
West side., Sewer. $2500.

46 x 197 County Lot........ $1600.
40 x 180, with Sewer ... $1600

FRANCES

REAL ESTATE AND
INSURANCE

2276 Torrance Blvd.
Phone FAirfax 8-0421

TWO HOMES
BY OWNER
Two 3 bedroom
homes. 156 and 168
E. 220th St. Tile kit-
chen and bath, hard-
wood floors, extra
large wardrobes.
Large living room
with picture win-
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
arate rumpus house. 2 car
garage. Large rooms, $13,-
000. Make offer on down
payment,

RESIDENTIAL R-1, R-2 and
R-3 LOTS,

ALTER

Realty & Insurance

2165 Torrance Blvd.
FA. 8-3889

$500 DOWN
2 BDRM, STUCCO HOME
Paved Street—Total $8700.

NEW 3 BDRM. HOME
Tile Shower — Oak Floors
Garbage Disposal
Minimum Down Payment

H. J. OSBORNE

REALTOR
1536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.
DIAL DA, 6-6363

Nicely landscaped 3 bedroom!
home, covered patio, picture|
windows, disposal, dishwash-
er, fireplace, tile shower,
thermostat heat, sliding door
closets, fenced. Near trans-|
portation and schools. 1215
Kornblum, Torrance Plaza.

r TORRANCE GARDENS

Ovely modern 3 bdrm home near

schools and stores, Hdwd, floors, fir

furnace heat with thermo, Fireplace.

Garb, disp. and dishwasher in kitch,
Dble garage, sprinkler system, plant-

By Owner

NEW
3 BEDROOMS

All large rooms, real
fireplace, forced air
heat, select hard-
wood floors, gar-
bage disposal, tile
kl’rchen and bath. 20

x20 attach, garage.
ON LARGE LOT
Only $13,500

Terms

1747 Juniper
FA. 8-6894

$995

Mbves you in
New 2 bedroom & garage
or

$1495

Gives you a key to a 8 bdrm,
2 baths and garage.

Paved street, sewers, curbs

and sidwalks.
Walking distance-—Heart of

Gardena.,

MODEL HOME
Open Daily 9 am. to 8 p.m.
16819 BUDLONG AVE.
ME, 9-3357

3

Today's Best Buy

$8400 BUYS--2 bdrm. stucco
horhe. Close in, Full dining
room, extra large hall space
to bath & bdrms. 2 floor
furnaces, Extra entrance
from service porch to bath.
Immaculate condition. Fully
fenced yard, $3400 handles.|_
See this home today. Phone
agent, FA, 8-1049 for_appt.

ers, patio, Fenced, $13,600 full price;
4% loan,; $2500 down will handle.
HOME leN REALTY FA 8657

OFFER il'ﬂ()O DN on this lnrm‘ 3
bdrm home, Owner in East wants
action, 1272 sq. ft. Two fireplaces.
Modern appointments in a home
only 1% years old, Good condition,
Priced at $12,750.

Agent 2224 Torrance Blvd.

INCOME — DUPLEX

1 bdrm each unit, hardwood floors,
tile. Located on 203rd near Harvey
and Douglas, $100.00 month income.
Needs some paint and yardwork, but
nmhnlnn will pay off. $8,625 full

price; loa

ll()Ml« lOQN_ R‘H\l TY  FA 86574

$7950 is the total price for this | new
2 bdrm home Wwith dble gar, In

TO BUY OR SELL
Call

LOVELY G. I. RESALE — 3 bedroom home. $2300 down.
Full price $12,700. Make offer. Anxious to sell. 11
years old. Double garage. Nice shrubbery. Cement block

fence. Must be seen to appreciate. Near school and m
ket. Monthly payments like rent, 4% interest. FURNI-
TURE EXTRA, $1000, WORTH A LOT MORE.

2 NEW 3 BEDROOM HOMES-—Very nice,
Good location., Full price $10,500.
Balance like rent.

Double garage.
Cash $1500 down.

FOR THESE AND OTHER 3 BEDROOM HOMES
AND INCOME PROPERTY ... SEE

Hans P. Norby, Realtor?

1715 ARLINGTON — FA. 8-4337

2 BEDROOM HOME--Age 1 year, Has all the makings of
a beautiful home. Shrubs, flowers, and lawn. Takes
$2500, or at least $1500, to play ball. §9500. That's all!

I. HOMES, RESALES — Yes! We've got 3 choice ones.
Just name your location. We will try to find you o
where you want it, ]'

INCOME PROPERTY-—Yes! One in Redondo Beach. Please
call, ask about it, Trade for Torrance property.

WE GET LOTS. WE SELL LOTS. SO WE NEED MORE
LOTS. Check this one:
IR TCORNER TOT. QORLET wicvirmisinsassmsspsiisissarsibos $1750

G.

McEwen Realty

PEARL JACOBS and CATHERINE MAJACK, Sales Fo
1313 Cabrillo Ave., Torrance FA. 8-2419

OPEN HOUSE

1054 - 1068 W, 253rd Street, Harbor City

FRI., SAT. & SUN.

From 100 5
New 2 Bedroom Homes

Pullman baths, lots of tile in bath and kitchen, garbaga
disposals, best of hardwood floors, lots of clothes closets.
12x24 attached garage. On large 52x140 ft. lots. These
homes can be bought with $§500 down payment and rea-
+sonable monthly payments.

Selling Homes Is Our Business

NEW, 2 BEDROOM HOME--Double garage, side driveway.
$500 down. Full price $7800.

G. I. RESALE-—Interest ‘only 4%. Nice 2 bedroom, garage,
48-ft. frontage. Near Torrance Park and Torrance Ele-
.mentary School.

LOT IN LOMITA--50x112, Chain link fenced. See sign atA
256th Street on Alliene.

PERRY L. CONNETT—Realtor o

1871 WEIST CARSON ST. FAirfax 8-6702
LOIS C. LITAKER—Associate

60 @ REAL ESTATE
EXCHANGES

FOR SALE OR TRADE
My $2100 equity in 1953 Ford Sune
liner convertible, Yellow, black top.
Fully equipped with all accessories
for equity in 3 bedroom house.
Call Newmark b5-3726

® FURNISHED APTS, ’

® HOMES FOR SALE 538

BY OWNER
G.l. Resale

FOR RENT
2 BEDROOMS
2 RM & BATH APT. Adults enly.
Util. paid. $65 mo. or $20 wk.

1954 14 (msnp St,
SUNSHINE MOTEL
[FURN. 1 BDRM or bachelor apts.
24065 Hn\\lhmnv Blvd, l_"R 49175,

Flagstone fireplace.
Garbage disposal.

Weatherstripping. | G s mnos 2401 Geoan Ave:
W " * a " car e+ West Torrance, FR 53307
ik Pl UNFURNISHED 72

APTS. FOR RENT

Close to schools.
1 BDRM UNFURN. APT. Chll(;m

welcome, Reas, rent,
i Pym+5. 550-50 mo. 20613 So, Vermont  ME 42553
SMALL 1 BDRM APT, Panelray

. l do heat, Baby O.K. $45.
Inc u |ng +axes. 1504 Madrid A o FA R 7819
. 1 BDRM 1\1"1 & GAR. “\\ ()l’\
Cabrillo St - FA 87200.
" {1 BDRM APT, Panelray heat. Baby

u pr'ce o.k. §50. Ph. FA 87819

TV VR A SN SR TR RO OV AP
® HOUSES FOR RENT 76
(Unfurnished)

FOR RENT: 3 bdrm home to reliahle
party, Must have references.
FA B-1349

SMALL DOWN |
. DA. 64175

unfurnished

2 BDRM HOUSE,
o

BY OWNER: Will sell $3200 og:;lt\ FR D5-2818

for $2200 in 1 yr old 3 rm

stuceo, Hrdwd firs,, sliding ward- ‘. HOUSES FOR RENT 7

robe closets, Pullman shower, tile, | (Furnished)

garb, disp., lots of cupboards, five-|

place, serv. poreh, dbl. gar. [NEW 2 BDRM furnished home, gars
,A.A.-m.‘” .\"' 72754lh7$(.,__l,‘1)ml!n.____1 bage disposal. Teenagers o.k, $125.
TWO BDRMS AND DEN, Can be| Water paid, Mornings. FA 8-6284,
easily made into 3 bdrms and den| Afternoons TE. 20769, .
with plenty of space for a two car T\.nm 3 room double, Extra wall

bed,, Water paid. #1249 W 166th
Walnut 4236

makes this a|
1500 dn\\n

lot
$9500.

Corner
at

garage
real buy

_handles. Agent. 2224 Torrance Blvd. ‘1 " BEDROOM FURNISHED.  Walar
9500 BUYS NEW 3 BDRM HOI\H pald, Adults. No pets. $45,
$ near Walteria. Has 2 car garage. ! Phone DA 6GOO8T
Lawn, front & rear. Will accept|
good light car as part down pay- @ ROOMS FOR RENT bt |
ment, 2826 Pacific Coast Highway. |
Davenport 6-5680  |ROOM WITH PRIVATE BATH &

A TWO BDRM HOME in excellent |
condition for only $500 down. $8700 |

Is the price with payments of only | . RENTALS (Misc.)

$75 per mo, Or cash owner out at a |

entrance, At 2023 Cabrillo Avenue.
86
"S MODERN OFFIC E SPACES for

sizeable reduction, See us. for
details. Agent. 2224 " Torrance Bl\d rent, One 12'x40'. All are new.
BY Both men's & ladies’ restrooms.
B‘hnr:\)c}&Nr;zsuhlz b(:zraTnR: n (l!'\vlea!::: Offices complete with electrical fix«
, , Exoel . ’ 347 W. 208
condition with outstanding central tures h‘ﬂ\ll!rf 1347 W th or

FA 8-5208 for ap-|..chl FA 8

location, Tel,

pointment, 1542 El Prado FOR LEASE: Store h|d). \ultahle,
ALMOST NEW 3 bedroom stucco,| Office or bus. Centrally loc. across
$1300 down. $65 mo. Including from theatre. 1657 Gramercy, Torr.
tayes $7300 full price Owner, TE 'nn»
213 W, 234 St,, Wilmington 2 BDRM HOUSE FOR RENT or sale.
TE 4-5863 Hdwd flrs & fenced yard,

CUSTOM BUILT 3 BDRM in West 455 E.
Torrance, Four months old. Snack
bar, tile in kitchen and bath. 2|0
car garage, large lot. Fireplace and | “ g39 50 per wk. Between village and
beam cellings. $14,300 is the price.| |ake, Call DA 60511
Aﬂom 2224 ‘Torrance m\d -

I T TR W NI I
-ACRE close to schobl, markets & ® WANTED TO RENT 88

238th St.,
8-

Wiimington
’.'“

ESTL INF modﬂn cabin for rent

(mnlpﬂrtnnun Ideal for dc\ok;‘p-

ment of R-3 property. For further |, .o mirpa n S s
detalls call owner at FA 8-5521 “é\r’;‘] .‘P‘l“ﬁs‘\‘:‘ffiv or partly furn.
after 6 P.M. Courtesy to brokers & . ouse

Up to $85.
i take excellent care of pro \
6 ROOM STUCCO with 2 car gar. Ask for Christine, FA 8-2345.

Qondo, " 38500, Terms. T,',',','“'Ld,'::; ENGINEER with 3 ohildren desires
oceupancy, MEnlo 4-2526. | nice 2 or 3 bedroom house, Fenced
pang € . e | yard. Up to $80. Will do yd. work
G. lldRFSAl K 2 ';d"’:‘d !;Yuu‘ﬂ" ) l.\'l;! & repairs TE 51154
o n fenced x162 ot. | G ANy R TV G g
S WANTED. Furnished 1 or 2 bdrm
“'::'"\‘;: and fruit trees. n’;"'éﬂ;f: house or apt. Have year old chlid.
s»:m DOWN puts “In this 3 bdrm Box P, Torrance Press, Torrance.
2 ‘puts you in this
home. Hdwd floors, Ige lot, 6 yrs oYY ¥ Y
old, Small vental In rear makes ® FURNITURE 90
your payment ly $45.29 per mo. g 3
T Pt okt Drice $9300. | MUST SELL AT ONCE, 1953 Philco
Aegnt 2224 Torrance Blvd.| refrigerator, deluxe range, Black-
% o v ™ - | stone washer, living room, two
[TWO 2-BDRM HOMES, ‘attached | \idrooms

extension dinette. This

gar, Almost new, $7495 each. Low|

Torrance. Payments take care of
taxes and ins, $795 or may take
less down, Call Dick Barry at Jim
Decker's  office, 24601 Narbonne
Ave, at Lomita Bivd., Lomita.

. Davemport «-n:s:n
Real Estate & LIKE NEW 3 BDRM HOME With |
wajl to wall carpeting throughout, |
Insurance Hdwd floors, Drapes incl, Only al
2008 Torrance Blvd. months old on a corner lot, $10,500
FA. 87765 $2260 dn, Agent, 2224 Torrance B

B A b §2260 down

Agent. 2224 Torrance Bivd,

2

fowen payment A SRS T SR nalance e
i S09 W, 2M4th St. % | s885, Pay $7.00 per week, Your
G.I. RESALE. By owner, Must sell| out-of-state credit is OK.

this week, 3 bdrm home Torrance| HUB, 806 So. Long Beach Bivd.,

Plaza, FA 8-1349' Compton, near Olive.




